
Wednesday, February 24NZ, AUCKLAND650 ke, 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
98.0 Music As You Like It10.0 Devotions: Rev. J. J.Lewis
10.20 For My Lady: FamousWomen Composers: Amy Wood-forde-Finden
41.0 Musical Highlights
11.15 Music While You Work |
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical MuSic
3.30 From Our Sample Box
8.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Brandenburg Concerto No. 5
_ (Bach)
Ss. | studio recital Dy wwe
Rushbrook (soprano),"The Early Morning" (Peel),
"King Arthur’s Sleep" (Fogg),"To a Wild Rose" (MacDowell),
"Valley Moonlight’ (Bainton),
"The Three Mummers" (Head)
8.14 Studio recital by Ina Bos-worth (violin), and Marjorie
Gully (piano),Siciliano (Bach), Allegro
Moderato (Duthie)8.28 Dame Clara Butt (con-
tralto)
Four Biblical Songs: ‘‘Clouds
and. Darkness,’ ‘Lord, ThouArt My Refuge," "Hear My
Prayer," "God is My Shield"
(Dvorak)8.40 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra,
"Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis"
(Vaughan Williams)
8.67 Station notices
‘8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 ‘The Laughing Man’10.0 "The Masters in LighterMood’
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND |

880 kc. 341m
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. O After dinner music
7.456 "Thrills"
8. 0 Bands and Ballads with"Adventure" at 8.30
9. 0 Classical recitals
19. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

(\72 AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.2

5. Op.m. Variety
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 Orchestral and Instru-
mental session8.0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies
9.30 Half hour with the Dance
Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

WA, WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.> 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonews |
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
. Lauri Paddi’s Ballroom Orches-tra :

10.10 Devotional Service1025 Popular melodies
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
is, = For My Lady: "HardCash"11.0 ACE. TALK: "Schoo!
Clothes and Shoes" ‘

11.15 "Health in the Home:
Overdoing a Good Thing"11.30 Variety

12. 0 Lunch music (12.145 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour8.0 In Lighter Mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals8.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 BBC Talks
7.15 The Gardening Expert

7.30 "From a Military Camp":
A Revue arranged and presented
by the National Broadcasting
Service, by arrangement withthe Official Camp Entertainers.
Hon. Organiser, Mrs. Dennistoun
Wood
8.45 "Sylvan Scenes": A Suite
by Percy Fletcher
London Palladium Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.33 ‘Let the People Sing’:
Songs of the past, songs of the
day, songs with a lilt, songs ofthe people9.47 "Regimental Flash’: Thefifth programme in the BBC
series
The Australian Imperial Forces |10. 0 Lauri Paddi and his Or-
chestra, relayed from the
Majestic Cabaret
10.30 Dick Jurgens’ Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

FWA WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

. Op.m. Variety

. 0 Dinner music

.86 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Cor-tot (piano), and Orchestra con-ducted by Barbirolli, ConcertoNo. 2 in F Minor, Op. 21
(Chopin)
8.32 Maggie Teyte (soprano)8.35 Grand Symphony Orches-tra of Paris, "Suite Algerienne"
(Saint-Saens)
9. 0 Grand Symphony Orches-tra, "Mazeppa"’ Symphony No. 6(Liszt)
9.148 Moura Lympany (piano),

» Prelude in G Major, Op. 23 No.
5 (Rachmaninoff)9.22 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,"Les Patineurs Ballet Music"
(Meyerbeer)
9.30 Highlights from the operas10. OG Variety
10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON ©

990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-
dies
7.20 "Vanity Fair"7.33 For the Boys Off Duty7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.15 "House of Shadows"
8.30 Artists’ Spotlight, featur-ing Harold Bauer (planist)9.5 "Sorrell and Son"9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Benny Goodman10.0 Close down

2*Y 4B} NEW PLYMOUTH| 810 kc. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and informationservice
8. 0 Concert programme
9. 0 Station notices
8. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down
m
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ReyaHimeeans,750 ke. 395 mn.)
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme12.0 Lunch music (12.15 anda
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. O Light music
6.30 For the children
5.45 The Jesters entertain6.0 "The Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s" (final episode)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announcements ~

Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-port
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"8.0 "The King’s Ships" No. 8:"The Intrepid’’
8.15 Frank Luther and the LynnMurray Quartet, "StephenFoster Melodies" (Part 2)
8.30 Let’s dance!
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
8.30 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York, ‘TheBarber of Seville" Overture
(Rossini)
9.38 Giovanni Martinelli (tenor),"Thou | Heavenly One" ("LaForza del Destino’) (Verdi)Enrico di Mazzei (tenor), andLily Pons (soprano), Duet,"T’Amo" ("Rigoletto") (Verdl)
9.49 Philharmonic Orchestra,Hn ie Sketches" (Ippoli-tov
10. 0 Close down

CNVN on 33hilt
7. Op.m. "Kitchener of Khar-toum"
7.23
8. 0
8.30
9. 1
9.30
10. 0

Light music
Light classical selections
Variety and vaudeville
Band music
"Dad and Dave"
Close down °

72) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m,

7. Op.m. Band parade
7.16 "Fourth Form at Sst
Percy’s"
7.30 Our Evening Star (Nelson
Eddy)
7.45 Merry Macs and the An-drews Sisters
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 Birth of the British Nation
9.16 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ka «=416m
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning programme
10. 0 For My Lady10.30 Devotional service10.45 Light music11. 0 "Here and There: Con-trasts"; Talk vy Ngaio Marsh11.15 Orchestral session11.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 rere LONDON NEWS)lusic While You Work2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 Classical Hour4.0 Rhythmic Revels4.30 Favourites old and new5 Children’s session5. Dinner music (6.15, LON~DON NEWS)
7. 0 State Placement announcesments
7. & Local news service7.20 Addington Stock Marketreport7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Toscanini and NBC SymphonyOrchestra,sen Tell" Overture (Ros-sini)
7.43 Reading by Owen L. Sim-mance: "Idylls of the King’(Tennyson)
+ 3 SYA Orchestra (Will Hut-
chens),"The Gods Go a-Begging" Suite
(Handel, arr. Beecham)8.21 From the Studio: JeanScott (soprano),"To a Nightingale’ (Brahms),"Serenade" (Schubert), "I LoveThee" (Grieg), "Over Night,""Modest Heart" (Wolf)
8.34 Arthur Rubinstein (pian-ist)8.50 Tudor Davies (tenor),"Adelaide" (Beethoven)
8.54 Wood and British Sym-
phony Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer9.30 Grand Orchestre Philhare
monique of Paris,
"Faust Symphony" (Liszt)
10.32 Music, mirth and melody14.0 LONDON MEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVE.
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

p.m. Evening serenadeAir Force signal prepara-
2%

After Stones music"Romany py"Fred
$8 QuintetVaudeville

Swing fans’ specialIntimate interlude
Close down

GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

2 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning music9.40 "What Shall We Eat?’’sDr,
Eliaeheth Bryson10.0-10.80 fevotional Service
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Lunch music. (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Classical programmeLight recitals
Vaudeville
Dance tunes and popular
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"The Golden Boomerang"Dinner music
"The Rank Outsider"
Pipe
do Savings announce.-aw=Sn™
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MGDON

4 LONDON NEWS5 Station notices
0 Evening programme7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Dance time review
8. 0 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"8.25 Melody Lane
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra, Elegy for Viola Solo, StringQuartet and String Orchestra
(Howells)
9.39 Dora Stevens (soprano)"Daphne," "Through Gilded
Trellises,’ "Old Sir Faulk"(Sitwell and Walton)9.48 Jacques String Orchestra,"St. Paul’s Suite" (Holst)10. 0 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following lessons will be broadcast by 2YA on Tues-
day, February 23, and re-broadcast by 1Y.A, 3YA, 4YA,2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ;:
9.4am. Mrs. I Emmerson: "Help for YoungReaders" (1).
9.11 Miss M, E. Codling: "The Lone Wolf Club."
9.18 Miss J. Combs: "Story and Song — Opera for
Young Folk" (1).

9.27 "Jack Horner’: Pulling Out Plums (Books from
the Junior Library) (1).

9.36 Miss M. L, Smith: "Parlons Frangais."


